Namn

Bo Ragnarsson
Marco Gustafson
Joakim Broberg
Anders Norberg
Mats Egnell
Mikael Sjogren
Magnus Weideryd
Johan Fransson
Kjell Johansson
Emma Kindstrom
Johan Karlsson
Erik Malmqvist
Fredrik Lantz
Jorgen Gustavsson
Bjorn Karlsson

Skjutledare Mikael Sjogren

5 Basta Motala (dven KM)

Bo Ragnarsson
Joakim Broberg
Mats Egnell
Mikael Sjogren
Magnus Weideryd
Tot

5 Basta Mjolby
Marco Gustafsson
Anders Norberg
Johan Fransson
Kjell Johansson
Emma Kindstrom
Tot

Klubb

Motala
Mjolby
Motala
Mjélby
Motala
Motala
Motala
Mjolby
Mjélby
Mjolby
Motala
Motala
Motala
Motala
Motala

562

525
523
511
2649

531
525
503
499
489
2547

Prec1

47
41
45
45
46
43
43
44
41
41
44
39
48
40
26

Prec 2

47
43
42
45
49
46
45
44
39
44
45
41
42
44
39

Prec3

46
46
41
44
46
46
42
40
42
40
40
40
41
40
40

Prec4

46
42
43
45
43
42
42
43
42
39
39
38
37
43
45

Prec5

48
40
47
47
47
49
42
42
41
41
43
43
42
39
41

Prec 6

46
45
42
44
46
41
43
44
45
42
44
40
46
43
41

Tot

280
257
260
270
277
267
257
257
250
247
255
241
256
249
232

Snabb 1

47
50
43
45
42
46
47
38
42
37
38
44
35
39
35

Snabb 2

46
41
45
48
40
44
41
42
37
42
33
28
36
33
27

Snabb 3

47
48
48
44
39
46
40
33
40
40
38
32
25
23
39

Snabb 4

47
41
39
39
42
34
40
46
43
41
33
33
41
28
32

Snabb 5

47
47
46
43
44
43
42
44
45
41
41
40
38
40
44

Snabb 6

48
47
47
36
41
43
44
43
42
41
27
42
22
40
34

Tot

282
274
268
255
248
256
254
246
249
242
210
219
197
203

Prec + Snabb
562
531
528
525
525
523
511
503
499
489
465
460
453
452
443

(Fler X &n nr 6)



